Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Winson - (747217) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.96
2:07.43
2:08.28
2:09.81
2:09.85
2:11.28
2:11.46
2:12.55
2:20.31
2:22.24

2:28.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.43
2:08.28
2:09.81
2:11.28
2:06.96
2:11.46
2:09.85
2:12.55
2:20.31
2:22.24

2:28.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
512
502
485
484
469
467
455
384
368
322

WA Pts

512
502
485
469
518
467
484
455
384
368
322

Round

I T m

Round

F
F

I I =

Date

20/04/14
12/04/15
12/04/15
15/11/14
16/11/13
05/05/14
08/02/14
16/02/13
16/06/12
31/03/12
16/10/11

Date

12/04/15
12/04/15
15/11/14
05/05/14
20/04/14
08/02/14
16/11/13
16/02/13
16/06/12
31/03/12
16/10/11

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Guildford
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Aldershot

High Wycombe

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Crawley
Guildford
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Cardiff
Aldershot

High Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



