Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Winson - (747217) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.96	518	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
2:07.43	512	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
2:08.28	502	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
2:09.81	485	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Leatherhead	3
2:09.85	484	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
2:11.28	469		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
2:11.46	467	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead	1
2:12.55	455	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead	1
2:20.31	384	Н	16/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Leatherhead	1
2:22.24	368	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	3
2:28.72	322	F	16/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Leatherhead	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.43	512	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
2:08.28	502	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
2:09.81	485	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Leatherhead	3
2:11.28	469		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
2:06.96	518	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
2:11.46	467	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead	1
2:09.85	484	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
2:12.55	455	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead	1
2:20.31	384	Н	16/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Leatherhead	1
2:22.24	368	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	3
2:28.72	322	F	16/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Leatherhead	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS